• Document # DS-MAN1000-1.0 • Copyright © 2020 Harding Instruments Co. Ltd. • All Specifications are subject to change without notice • Printed in Canada
Represented by:
9564 Yellowhead Trail NW Tel 780.462.7100
Edmonton, Alberta, T5G 0W4 Fax 780.450.8396
Harding Manual Pull Station
S10 Conventional
Device

Surface-Mount Backbox Dimensions: 4 3/4”h  x 3 1/4”w x 2 1/4”d (outside); 2 1/8”d (inside) cast and sheet metal
Deep Surface-Mount Backbox Dimensions: 4 3/4”h  x 3 1/4”w x 2 3/4”d
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
MAM1001 S10 Single Action Manual Pull Station
MAN1002 S10 Double Action Manual Pull Station
MAN1011 S10 Single Action Manual Pull Station, French
MAN1012 S10 Double Action Manual Pull Station, French
MAN1021 S10 Single Action Manual Pull Station, Bilingual
MAN1022 S10 Double Action Manual Pull Station, Bilingual
Related Mounting Boxes
Part Number  Description
BBK1002 Interior, red, surface mount, sheet metal backbox with 3/4” knockouts
BBK1001 Weatherproof, red, surface mount, die-cast metal backbox with one tapped hole for 1/2” NPT fitting (same as SGB-32C)